

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL) NOS. 1001-1002 OF 2005

SEESO @ BAKSHISH KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAKHAR SINGH

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/02/2006 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

In-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv. (Not Present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 10th March, 2006.

Court Master

Court Master